
 

  Internet classes:  GOVT 2305.0001, GOVT 2305.0002, GOVT 2305.0003, GOVT 2305.0006, GOVT 2305.0007, HIST 1301.0001, HIST 1302.0001 

 
Name:  Rebekah Cuyler                                                      Campus:  Beeville                                                     Semester:  Fall 2024 
 
Office #: Latcham 161                                                          Phone Number: 361-354-2738                              Email: rcuyler@coastalbend.edu  
                                    
   Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:30am-
9:30am      

9:30am-
11:00am 

GOVT 2305.0101 
Latcham 136 

Office Hours (student 
conferencing) 

GOVT 2305.0101 
Latcham 136 

Office Hours (student 
conferencing)  

11:00am-
12:30pm      

12:30pm-
2:00pm  

Office Hours 
(student 
conferencing) 

HIST 1301.0101 
Latcham 136 

Office Hours 
(student 
conferencing) 

HIST 1301.0101 
Latcham 136  

2:00pm-
3:30pm 

GOVT 2305.0102/ 
0201/0301/0401 
Elam 111, Alice 204, 
Kingsville 120, 
Pleasanton 138 
 

 

GOVT 2305.0102/ 
0201/0301/0401 
Elam 111, Alice 204, 
Kingsville 120, 
Pleasanton 138 
 

Office Hours (student 
Tutoring) 
CBC Learning 
Resource Center 

 

3:30pm-
4:30pm 

 Office Hours (student 
conferencing) 

 Office Hours (student 
conferencing) 

 Office Hours (student 
conferencing) 

 Office Hours (student 
Tutoring) 
CBC Learning 
Resource Center 

 


