

Name: Rebekah Cuyler Campus: Beeville Semester: Fall 2024

Office #: Latcham 161 Phone Number: 361-354-2738 Email: rcuyler@coastalbend.edu

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:30am- 9:30am					
9:30am- 11:00am	GOVT 2305.0101 Latcham 136	Office Hours (student conferencing)	GOVT 2305.0101 Latcham 136	Office Hours (student conferencing)	
11:00am- 12:30pm					
12:30pm- 2:00pm	Office Hours (student conferencing)	HIST 1301.0101 Latcham 136	Office Hours (student conferencing)	HIST 1301.0101 Latcham 136	
2:00pm- 3:30pm	GOVT 2305.0102/ 0201/0301/0401 Elam 111, Alice 204, Kingsville 120, Pleasanton 138		GOVT 2305.0102/ 0201/0301/0401 Elam 111, Alice 204, Kingsville 120, Pleasanton 138	Office Hours (student Tutoring) CBC Learning Resource Center	
3:30pm- 4:30pm	Office Hours (student conferencing)	Office Hours (student conferencing)	Office Hours (student conferencing)	Office Hours (student Tutoring) CBC Learning Resource Center	

Internet classes: GOVT 2305.0001, GOVT 2305.0002, GOVT 2305.0003, GOVT 2305.0006, GOVT 2305.0007, HIST 1301.0001, HIST 1302.0001